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RISE AND RUN.

#riseandEASYRUN

AVAILABLE 
IN 6 VIBRANT 

DESIGNS

Technical FEATURES

Weight 2.40lbs / 1088 g

Build Height 8.66in / 220 mm

Materials Fiberglass + rubber

Rotatable Pyramid Pyramid

PATIENT WEIGHT AND ACTIVITY

Weight 88-108lbs
40-49kg

110-130lbs
50-59kg

132-152lbs
60-69kg

154-174lbs
70-79kg

176-194lbs
80-88kg

198-218lbs
90-99kg

220-242lbs
100-110kg

Moderate Impact 1 2 3 4 5 6

High Impact 1 2 3 4 5 6

Orange Rain Black Water Flag Tag Comic

In the gym, at the park, or on the trail… the EASY RUN blade 
by Proteor USA is the perfect foot to get you moving. 

So, you’re not an experienced sprinter? Not to worry! 
Whether you’re exploring new activities or looking to take 
your daily workout to a new level, the EASY RUN will help 
you increase strength, mobility, happiness, and amplify 
your life. Specifically designed for the “every day user”, 
the EASY RUN is here to help you #riseandEASYRUN.  

With its all-terrain, all-weather, curved fiberglass blade 
design, and anti-slip Vibram® Sole… you can take your  
EASY RUN workout outside with confidence. 

EASY RUN is available in 6 vibrant designs… allowing you 
to choose one as unique as your personality! Replacement 
soles are available in both black and lime green to keep your 
EASY RUN on the move.

THINK STRONG. BE STRONG. FINISH STRONG.
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ROTATABLE PYRAMID ADAPTER

CURVED FIBERGLASS BLADE

LOWER BLADE WITH 
OPTIMIZED CURVATURE 

ANTI-SLIP SOLE


