

In the gym, at the park, or on the trail... the EASY RUN blade by Proteor USA is the perfect foot to get you moving.

So, you're not an experienced sprinter? Not to worry! Whether you're exploring new activities or looking to take your daily workout to a new level, the EASY RUN will help you increase strength, mobility, happiness, and amplify your life. Specifically designed for the "every day user", the EASY RUN is here to help you #riseandEASYRUN.

With its all-terrain, all-weather, curved fiberglass blade design, and anti-slip Vibram® Sole... you can take your **EASY RUN** workout outside with confidence.

**EASY RUN** is available in 6 vibrant designs... allowing you to choose one as unique as your personality! Replacement soles are available in both black and lime green to keep your EASY RUN on the move.

THINK STRONG, BE STRONG, FINISH STRONG.

## **Technical FEATURES**

Weight	2.40lbs / 1088 g			
Build Height	8.66in / 220 mm			
Materials	Fiberglass + rubber			
Rotatable Pyramid	Pyramid			

## PATIENT WEIGHT AND ACTIVITY

Weight	88-108lbs 40-49kg	110-130lbs 50-59kg	132-152lbs 60-69kg	154-174lbs 70-79kg	176-194lbs 80-88kg	198-218lbs 90-99kg	220-242lbs 100-110kg
Moderate Impact		1	2	3	4	5	6
High Impact	1	2	3	4	5	6	











